

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14299/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2011 in SCA No.
10488/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHIVLAL K PUROHIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

With

I.A.No...../2011 (For Vacation of order dated 16.5.2011)

I.A.No...../2011 (For directions)

Date: 29/07/2011 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.A.Dave, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 01.08.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master