

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14299/2011

SHIVLAL K PUROHIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nithin S, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Patel ,Adv
Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and ld. Counsel for
respondent Nos. 1 and 6 present.

The ld. counsel for respondent Nos. 5,6 and 7 to file
counter affidavit.

As per office report service is complete as against
respondent Nos. 8 and 9 also.

List again on 22.11.2011.
(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj